
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

1 Chad Dompier Renton 19 34 M 1 0-99 0:20:45.6 6:42/M

2 Michael Rulien Auburn 61 35 M 2 0-99 0:21:11.7 6:50/M

3 Mike Hominda Auburn 31 57 M 3 0-99 0:21:47.6 7:02/M

4 Daniel Hudson Tacoma 32 20 M 4 0-99 0:23:27.1 7:34/M

5 Randy Peterson Graham 52 52 M 5 0-99 0:24:48.7 8:00/M

6 Tammie Morris Buckley 105 42 F 1 0-99 0:24:57.2 8:03/M

7 Joe Fleming Redding 24 31 M 6 0-99 0:25:03.1 8:05/M

8 Eric Egan Graham 21 38 M 7 0-99 0:25:04.7 8:05/M

9 Christopher Popek Eatonville 55 20 M 8 0-99 0:25:18.0 8:10/M

10 Dalene Schelbert Kaposwisn 62 36 F 2 0-99 0:25:33.2 8:15/M

11 Akiko Trinidad Lake Tapps 72 21 F 3 0-99 0:26:03.6 8:24/M

12 Logan Moose Eatonville 106 12 M 9 0-99 0:26:10.3 8:26/M

13 Thomas Trentman Roy 71 38 M 10 0-99 0:26:17.9 8:29/M

14 Marty Roper Tacoma 59 20 M 11 0-99 0:26:29.7 8:33/M

15 Tod Morrish Elbe 44 39 M 12 0-99 0:26:39.2 8:36/M

16 Susan Danielson Eatonville 16 35 F 4 0-99 0:26:41.2 8:36/M

17 Richard Ames Eatonville 1 50 M 13 0-99 0:26:41.3 8:36/M

18 Nickolas Schier Eatonville 64 10 M 14 0-99 0:26:49.7 8:39/M

19 Wyatt Field Eatonville 108 9 M 15 0-99 0:26:51.1 8:40/M

20 Jessica Morrish Elbe 43 37 F 5 0-99 0:26:59.7 8:42/M

21 Cherilyn Phipps Eatonville 53 34 F 6 0-99 0:27:01.3 8:43/M

22 Alicia White Roy 76 15 F 7 0-99 0:27:02.0 8:43/M

23 Darin Palmer Auburn 50 28 M 16 0-99 0:27:16.8 8:48/M

24 Erik Danielson Eatonville 15 34 M 17 0-99 0:27:17.3 8:48/M

25 Joe Staffanson Eatonville 102 61 M 18 0-99 0:27:32.6 8:53/M

26 Pam Hefley Eatonville 29 32 F 8 0-99 0:27:55.3 9:00/M

27 Kasey Anderson Puyallup 85 37 M 19 0-99 0:27:56.0 9:01/M

28 Lana White Roy 75 44 F 9 0-99 0:27:59.9 9:02/M

29 Ronda Christoph Graham 88 45 F 10 0-99 0:28:09.2 9:05/M

30 Toni Re Spanaway 97 37 F 11 0-99 0:28:15.8 9:07/M

31 Salvador Trinidad Lake Tapps 73 62 M 20 0-99 0:28:36.8 9:14/M

32 John Egan Graham 20 11 M 21 0-99 0:28:54.3 9:19/M

33 Lindsey Mathis Tacoma 42 23 F 12 0-99 0:28:56.9 9:20/M

34 Nicole Pitzler Puyallup 54 24 F 13 0-99 0:29:04.4 9:23/M

35 Shianne Trentman Roy 70 32 F 14 0-99 0:29:45.0 9:36/M

36 Lynn Butler Eatonville 10 54 F 15 0-99 0:29:46.7 9:36/M

37 Charles Butler Eatonville 9 55 M 22 0-99 0:29:47.2 9:36/M

38 Jennifer Fisher Seattle 23 27 F 16 0-99 0:29:52.5 9:38/M

39 Charles Vona 109 32 M 23 0-99 0:30:01.1 9:41/M

40 Leslie Danielson Seattle 90 32 F 17 0-99 0:30:01.3 9:41/M

41 Elizabeth Dompier Renton 18 33 F 18 0-99 0:30:13.8 9:45/M

42 Abigail Palmer Auburn 49 28 F 19 0-99 0:30:14.0 9:45/M

43 Cynthia Johnson Kent 34 46 F 20 0-99 0:30:19.2 9:47/M
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44 Lori Clavin Kent 13 50 F 21 0-99 0:30:21.5 9:47/M

45 Laura Cobmil Puyallup 107 38 F 22 0-99 0:30:22.9 9:48/M

46 Kristi Brown Eatonville 8 41 F 23 0-99 0:30:23.0 9:48/M

47 Shaun-Dee Delgado Puyallup 17 34 F 24 0-99 0:30:23.7 9:48/M

48 Tom Callas Silver Creek 11 57 M 24 0-99 0:30:25.6 9:49/M

49 Cyndy Ames Eatonville 2 47 F 25 0-99 0:30:46.4 9:55/M

50 Max Van Eaton Eatonville 74 7 M 25 0-99 0:31:12.0 10:04/M

51 Linda Schier Eatonville 63 38 F 26 0-99 0:31:15.5 10:05/M

52 David Hammond Buckley 92 51 M 26 0-99 0:31:16.9 10:05/M

53 Tom Bramhall Eatonville 87 58 M 27 0-99 0:31:29.2 10:09/M

54 Carl Rogers Buckley 57 48 M 28 0-99 0:31:38.8 10:12/M

55 Jennifer Eldridge Orting 22 39 F 27 0-99 0:31:48.9 10:15/M

56 Bobbi Munson Puyallup 48 35 F 28 0-99 0:31:55.6 10:18/M

57 Teresa Smith Eatonville 66 46 F 29 0-99 0:32:10.5 10:23/M

58 Shauna Anderson Yelm 3 26 F 30 0-99 0:32:18.8 10:25/M

59 Tami Martin Graham 40 37 F 31 0-99 0:32:35.9 10:31/M

60 Kerri Gray Eatonville 91 40 F 32 0-99 0:32:43.8 10:33/M

61 Elysa Saito Eatonville 100 16 F 33 0-99 0:32:43.9 10:33/M

62 Heather Mueller Eatonville 45 34 F 34 0-99 0:32:49.1 10:35/M

63 Matt Mueller Eatonville 46 37 M 29 0-99 0:32:50.5 10:35/M

64 Greg Martin Graham 41 38 M 30 0-99 0:32:53.0 10:36/M

65 Jan Iverson Eatonville 84 47 F 35 0-99 0:34:17.3 11:04/M

66 Amanda White Roy 77 19 F 36 0-99 0:35:02.3 11:18/M

67 Katie Suchland Portland 68 32 F 37 0-99 0:35:03.1 11:18/M

68 Rebecca Younger Redding 80 38 F 38 0-99 0:35:03.1 11:18/M

69 Mindy Becker Sumner 5 30 F 39 0-99 0:36:12.3 11:41/M

70 Anne Wilson Eatonville 78 49 F 40 0-99 0:36:28.0 11:46/M

71 Jenny Anderson Puyallup 86 38 F 41 0-99 0:38:30.0 12:25/M

72 Brittney Morris Buckley 104 17 F 42 0-99 0:38:55.2 12:33/M

73 Kelly Hofman Buckley 103 15 F 43 0-99 0:38:55.5 12:33/M

74 Kim Baumann Graham 4 53 F 44 0-99 0:39:02.9 12:35/M

75 Allesha Steiner Graham 101 21 F 45 0-99 0:39:03.7 12:36/M

76 Stacie Rosdahl Bonney Lake 60 38 F 46 0-99 0:39:04.4 12:36/M

77 Tim Hurley Puyallup 33 52 M 31 0-99 0:39:04.8 12:36/M

78 Ryan Mueller Eatonville 47 7 M 32 0-99 0:41:54.2 13:31/M

79 Trinity Sharpley Oceanside 65 33 F 47 0-99 0:42:04.7 13:34/M

80 Sherylee Heacock-Kolbas University Place 28 29 F 48 0-99 0:42:05.0 13:35/M

81 Emmalee Kronoff Eatonville 35 27 F 49 0-99 0:42:06.3 13:35/M

82 Megan Frink Eatonville 25 20 F 50 0-99 0:42:49.0 13:49/M

83 Jake Wright Eatonville 110 26 M 33 0-99 0:42:49.1 13:49/M

84 Joshua Frink Eatonville 26 23 M 34 0-99 0:44:44.6 14:26/M

85 Rose Law Eatonville 37 45 F 35 0-99 0:46:52.9 15:07/M

86 Philip Law Eatonville 36 49 F 51 0-99 0:46:53.2 15:07/M



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Tammie Morris Buckley 105 42 6 0:24:57.2 8:03/M

2 Dalene Schelbert Kaposwisn 62 36 10 0:25:33.2 8:15/M

3 Akiko Trinidad Lake Tapps 72 21 11 0:26:03.6 8:24/M

4 Susan Danielson Eatonville 16 35 16 0:26:41.2 8:36/M

5 Jessica Morrish Elbe 43 37 20 0:26:59.7 8:42/M

6 Cherilyn Phipps Eatonville 53 34 21 0:27:01.3 8:43/M

7 Alicia White Roy 76 15 22 0:27:02.0 8:43/M

8 Pam Hefley Eatonville 29 32 26 0:27:55.3 9:00/M

9 Lana White Roy 75 44 28 0:27:59.9 9:02/M

10 Ronda Christoph Graham 88 45 29 0:28:09.2 9:05/M

11 Toni Re Spanaway 97 37 30 0:28:15.8 9:07/M

12 Lindsey Mathis Tacoma 42 23 33 0:28:56.9 9:20/M

13 Nicole Pitzler Puyallup 54 24 34 0:29:04.4 9:23/M

14 Shianne Trentman Roy 70 32 35 0:29:45.0 9:36/M

15 Lynn Butler Eatonville 10 54 36 0:29:46.7 9:36/M

16 Jennifer Fisher Seattle 23 27 38 0:29:52.5 9:38/M

17 Leslie Danielson Seattle 90 32 40 0:30:01.3 9:41/M

18 Elizabeth Dompier Renton 18 33 41 0:30:13.8 9:45/M

19 Abigail Palmer Auburn 49 28 42 0:30:14.0 9:45/M

20 Cynthia Johnson Kent 34 46 43 0:30:19.2 9:47/M

21 Lori Clavin Kent 13 50 44 0:30:21.5 9:47/M

22 Laura Cobmil Puyallup 107 38 45 0:30:22.9 9:48/M

23 Kristi Brown Eatonville 8 41 46 0:30:23.0 9:48/M

24 Shaun-Dee Delgado Puyallup 17 34 47 0:30:23.7 9:48/M

25 Cyndy Ames Eatonville 2 47 49 0:30:46.4 9:55/M

26 Linda Schier Eatonville 63 38 51 0:31:15.5 10:05/M

27 Jennifer Eldridge Orting 22 39 55 0:31:48.9 10:15/M

28 Bobbi Munson Puyallup 48 35 56 0:31:55.6 10:18/M

29 Teresa Smith Eatonville 66 46 57 0:32:10.5 10:23/M

30 Shauna Anderson Yelm 3 26 58 0:32:18.8 10:25/M

31 Tami Martin Graham 40 37 59 0:32:35.9 10:31/M

32 Kerri Gray Eatonville 91 40 60 0:32:43.8 10:33/M

33 Elysa Saito Eatonville 100 16 61 0:32:43.9 10:33/M

34 Heather Mueller Eatonville 45 34 62 0:32:49.1 10:35/M

35 Jan Iverson Eatonville 84 47 65 0:34:17.3 11:04/M

36 Amanda White Roy 77 19 66 0:35:02.3 11:18/M

37 Katie Suchland Portland 68 32 67 0:35:03.1 11:18/M

38 Rebecca Younger Redding 80 38 68 0:35:03.1 11:18/M

39 Mindy Becker Sumner 5 30 69 0:36:12.3 11:41/M

40 Anne Wilson Eatonville 78 49 70 0:36:28.0 11:46/M
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41 Jenny Anderson Puyallup 86 38 71 0:38:30.0 12:25/M

42 Brittney Morris Buckley 104 17 72 0:38:55.2 12:33/M

43 Kelly Hofman Buckley 103 15 73 0:38:55.5 12:33/M

44 Kim Baumann Graham 4 53 74 0:39:02.9 12:35/M

45 Allesha Steiner Graham 101 21 75 0:39:03.7 12:36/M

46 Stacie Rosdahl Bonney Lake 60 38 76 0:39:04.4 12:36/M

47 Trinity Sharpley Oceanside 65 33 79 0:42:04.7 13:34/M

48 Sherylee Heacock-Kolbas University Place 28 29 80 0:42:05.0 13:35/M

49 Emmalee Kronoff Eatonville 35 27 81 0:42:06.3 13:35/M

50 Megan Frink Eatonville 25 20 82 0:42:49.0 13:49/M

51 Rose Law Eatonville 37 45 85 0:46:52.9 15:07/M

52 Philip Law Eatonville 36 49 86 0:46:53.2 15:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 Chad Dompier Renton 19 34 1 0:20:45.6 6:42/M

2 Michael Rulien Auburn 61 35 2 0:21:11.7 6:50/M

3 Mike Hominda Auburn 31 57 3 0:21:47.6 7:02/M

4 Daniel Hudson Tacoma 32 20 4 0:23:27.1 7:34/M

5 Randy Peterson Graham 52 52 5 0:24:48.7 8:00/M

6 Joe Fleming Redding 24 31 7 0:25:03.1 8:05/M

7 Eric Egan Graham 21 38 8 0:25:04.7 8:05/M

8 Christopher Popek Eatonville 55 20 9 0:25:18.0 8:10/M

9 Logan Moose Eatonville 106 12 12 0:26:10.3 8:26/M

10 Thomas Trentman Roy 71 38 13 0:26:17.9 8:29/M

11 Marty Roper Tacoma 59 20 14 0:26:29.7 8:33/M

12 Tod Morrish Elbe 44 39 15 0:26:39.2 8:36/M

13 Richard Ames Eatonville 1 50 17 0:26:41.3 8:36/M

14 Nickolas Schier Eatonville 64 10 18 0:26:49.7 8:39/M

15 Wyatt Field Eatonville 108 9 19 0:26:51.1 8:40/M

16 Darin Palmer Auburn 50 28 23 0:27:16.8 8:48/M

17 Erik Danielson Eatonville 15 34 24 0:27:17.3 8:48/M

18 Joe Staffanson Eatonville 102 61 25 0:27:32.6 8:53/M

19 Kasey Anderson Puyallup 85 37 27 0:27:56.0 9:01/M

20 Salvador Trinidad Lake Tapps 73 62 31 0:28:36.8 9:14/M

21 John Egan Graham 20 11 32 0:28:54.3 9:19/M

22 Charles Butler Eatonville 9 55 37 0:29:47.2 9:36/M

23 Charles Vona 109 32 39 0:30:01.1 9:41/M

24 Tom Callas Silver Creek 11 57 48 0:30:25.6 9:49/M

25 Max Van Eaton Eatonville 74 7 50 0:31:12.0 10:04/M

26 David Hammond Buckley 92 51 52 0:31:16.9 10:05/M

27 Tom Bramhall Eatonville 87 58 53 0:31:29.2 10:09/M

28 Carl Rogers Buckley 57 48 54 0:31:38.8 10:12/M

29 Matt Mueller Eatonville 46 37 63 0:32:50.5 10:35/M

30 Greg Martin Graham 41 38 64 0:32:53.0 10:36/M

31 Tim Hurley Puyallup 33 52 77 0:39:04.8 12:36/M

32 Ryan Mueller Eatonville 47 7 78 0:41:54.2 13:31/M

33 Jake Wright Eatonville 110 26 83 0:42:49.1 13:49/M

34 Joshua Frink Eatonville 26 23 84 0:44:44.6 14:26/M

Male 0-99


